
Date Bucket Stage 2

Friday, 4 March 2022 cactus balloon helicopter dancing robot

Wednesday, 9 March 2022 cactus teeth light gun

Friday, 11 March 2022 falling man dancing robot cactus

Wednesday, 16 March 2022 balloon helicopter rocket squeeze pull-back snail

Friday, 18 March 2022 Light up frog eyes teeth toilet

Wednesday, 23 March 2022pull string helicopter cactus pull-back car/s

Friday, 25 March 2022 light gun falling man wind up caterpillar/s

Wednesday, 30 March 2022pull back car/s dancing robot giggle stick

Friday, 1 April 2022 pull back ladybird/s rocket squeeze Toilet

Wednesday, 6 April 2022

Small Flamingo in egg Pull back rabbit in carrot car bouncing egg  Flour shake 'flour face' (3 times)

Use small chick tin instead of bucket

Friday, 8 April 2022

Pull back bunnies in cars. Bucket full of eggs empty 
onto tuff tray

cactus wearing bunny hat Bubble fountain (Large bottle, water, wash-up 
liquid, food colour, tube)

Easter Holidays



Date Bucket Stage 2

Wednesday, 27 April 2022

pump up cars and astronaut Rainbow sponge but with 
comb. 3 times.

Friday, 29 April 2022

Metal rings/ball arm roller 
'magic bracelet'

Dancing Flamingo 3 pop up aliens Rip white paper into 'snow' 
call it Paper game put into 
paper cup launcher

Wednesday, 4 May 2022

String of lights 3 coloured hankees Wind up crocodile Spinning paint. Lazy 
susanne paint on circles.  
3 times.

Friday, 6 May 2022 TOIL

Wednesday, 11 May 2022

Dancing Flamingo Pull string helicopter Monkeys in a barrel Salt lines. Salt on black 
paper from clear cup 
with hole. Repeat 3 
times.

Friday, 13 May 2022

Metal rings/ball arm roller String of lights behind thin 
coloured paper

3 pop up aliens Alien slime
Oobleck, 2 trays.Make 
oobleck by mixing 2 :
parts cornflour with 1 
part water. Add food 
colouring.Pour the 
oobleck onto one tray, 
put 2nd tray on top and 
turn over. Lift up top 
tray and let the alien 
slime drip.

Wednesday, 18 May 2022

Squishy horn Wind up dog Zebra mask Film container pop. 'Alien 
explosion' OR 'Frog jump' 
OR 'Duck dive'

Friday, 20 May 2022

String of lights behind 
coloured hankees

Pink toilet Dancing Flamingo Lava lamp*

Wednesday, 25 May 2022

pump up cars and astronaut Spinner paint. fidget 
spinner paint

Friday, 27 May 2022
3 pop up aliens String of lights in a bottle 

(better if bottle is coloured)
Popping pig Flick a stick


